
Date Day Details
S3 M.Tech Fast 

Track

10-07-23 Monday S2 END SEM ENDS

11-07-23 Tuesday S3 M.Tech Fast Track Starts 1

12-07-23 Wednesday 2

13-07-23 Thursday 3

14-07-23 Friday 4

15-07-23 Saturday Instructional WD 5

16-07-23 Sunday H

17-07-23 Monday Karkkadaka Vavu H

18-07-23 Tuesday 6

19-07-23 Wednesday 7

20-07-23 Thursday 8

21-07-23 Friday MIDTERM EXAM 9

22-07-23 Saturday H

23-07-23 Sunday H

24-07-23 Monday 10

25-07-23 Tuesday 11

26-07-23 Wednesday 12

27-07-23 Thursday
Last Working Day

S3 M.Tech
13

28-07-23 Friday
Starting of End Semester

Examination S3 M.tech

29-07-23 Saturday Instructional WD

30-07-23 Sunday H

31-07-23 Monday

Jul-23

Aum Amriteshwaryai Namah

 Academic Calendar for  S3 M.Tech ASE batches (Odd Semester 2023)-                         

FAST TRACK          


